assessment _id

HOLDF-505000750
HOLDF-505004000
HOLDF-505005350
HOLDF-505005500
HOLDF-505007400
HOLDF-505008650
HOLDF-505009050
HOLDF-505010300
HOLDF-505010650
HOLDF-505010700
HOLDF-505013650
HOLDF-505014150
HOLDF-505014950
HOLDF-505015750
HOLDF-505016450
HOLDF-505016500
HOLDF-505016550
HOLDF-505017000
HOLDF-505017200
HOLDF-505021050

sale_id

2383465
2256107
2244126
2257130
2448249
2456886
2376789
2334739
2411357
2399113
2359043
2297643
2317220
2431959
2355611
2332112
2446304
2432370
2394635
2292259

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.94
0.89
1.07
1.10
0.99
2.80
0.89
4.58
1.15
0.95
0.98
1.26
1.03
0.96
0.93
0.98
0.85
1.12
1.00
1.70



